True PPM reading with
 Free Chlorine Control
1300 585 820
√ Come standard with 20 mm outlet
   (3/4” BSP) allows for optional
   discharge.
√ And with top flat surface to bolt
   down metering dosing pump or
   liquid mixer.
Chemtrol® offers a range of chemical storage
tanks designed for corrosive liquid and powders.
Industrial tanks moulded in natural stabilised
material allowing for both indoor and outdoor
applications.
Rugged design
moulded tank
UV stabilized polyethylene
storage tanks
Chemical Storage
Tank Series
Manufactured from UV stabilized polyethylene which complies with Australian standard AS2070,
these freestanding containers consist of clean smooth internal walls with 170 mm sealable screw lid,
offer strength, easy access and calibrated level indicators, lighter natural colour and 110Ltr to 260Ltr
in size. The lighter natural colour offers the additional feature of being able to identify the liquid level
through the tank wall.
Options
√ Slow chemical mixer.
√ Chemical metering dosing pump.
Model Polyethylene
Tank/Bund
Diameter
Top/Base Height Screw
Lid Kg
CST110L-1  Storage tank 110Ltr 495 mm 675 mm 170 mm 6.5
CST110L-2 Storage tank 110Ltr 498 mm 696 mm 170 mm 7.5
CST210L  Storage tank 210Ltr 580 mm 935 mm 170 mm 11.5
CST235L Storage tank 235Ltr 590 mm 865 mm 170 mm 11.2
CST260L Storage tank 260Ltr 590 mm 1,040 mm 170 mm 13.6
CST200L Bund 200Ltr (Natural) 856/682 mm 585 mm  17.5
CST205L Bund 205Ltr (Black) 830/660 mm 605 mm  20